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TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES

OTHER SHARES

TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

MARCH - 2019 23340 199 852 344 856 1803 959 24196 201 656 303
APRIL - 2019 17 153 153 556 265 709 1932 454 17 862 155 488 719
MAY - 2019 25425 202 117 886 687 1567 095 26112 203 684 981
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955 214 041 16 261 53763 273 344 722 3008 977 314
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38 805176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 103 777 890 082 363 4012 9 250 209 107 789 899 332 571
DAILY AVERAGE

MARCH - 2019 1111 9516 778 41 85903 1152 9602 681
APRIL - 2019 1009 9032721 42 113674 1051 9 146 395
MAY - 2019 1156 9187 177 31 71232 1187 9 258 408
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1048 8990 731 41 93 436 1089 9084 167
DAILY FIGURES

02/05/2019 1006 7118 804 17 30173 1023 7148 976
03/05/2019 749 9174 546 11 25118 760 9199 664
06/05/2019 1108 9108 755 26 66 468 1134 9175223
07/05/2019 1830 11717 620 64 164 472 1894 11882 091
08/05/2019 1490 11 253 998 29 60 419 1519 11314 417
09/05/2019 2001 17 449 519 78 185418 2079 17 634 937
10/05/2019 1298 12 305 564 36 84 416 1334 12 389 980
13/05/2019 1578 11 675 004 45 100 802 1623 11775 806
14/05/2019 1375 9336 144 58 111 306 1433 9 447 450
15/05/2019 1187 8239 024 39 67 928 1226 8 306 952
16/05/2019 1284 10176 045 59 146 690 1343 10322 735
17/05/2019 1530 13839619 23 34321 1553 13873 940
20/05/2019 1278 8391178 34 93 884 1312 8 485 062
21/05/2019 649 5343 900 22 38 930 671 5382 829
22/05/2019 995 7 805 989 23 74735 1018 7880723
23/05/2019 1200 7 581 562 19 28 595 1219 7610 157
24/05/2019 576 4751518 18 17 630 594 4769 149
27/05/2019 641 3819 990 11 9219 652 3829210
28/05/2019 964 9529 509 21 35283 985 9564 792
29/05/2019 875 7 419 962 32 62 659 907 7482 621
30/05/2019 706 6 096 531 13 87 605 719 6184 135
31/05/2019 1105 9983 105 9 41025 1114 10024 130
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
| TRADES | TURNOVER |
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
b % TOT of % CUM eurm % TOT of % CUM b
number TAH ( eurm TAH 0 number

1 STMICROELECTRONICS 4332 16.6% 0.17 39.75 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 40.43 19.8%  19.8% 4170
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 4170 16.0% 0.33 40.43 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 39.75 19.5%  39.4% 4332
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 3385 13.0% 0.46 31.10 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 31.10 15.3%  54.6% 3385
4 UNICREDIT 1749 6.7% 0.52 12.87 4 FERRARI 13.70 6.7%  61.4% 797
5 BANCO BPM 1352 5.2% 0.57 5.95 5 UNICREDIT 12.87 6.3% 67.7% 1749
6 TENARIS 1212 4.6% 0.62 10.86 6 ENI 11.11 55%  73.1% 1128
7 ENI 1128 4.3% 0.66 11.11 7 TENARIS 10.86 5.3%  78.5% 1212
7 TELECOM ITALIA 1128 4.3% 0.71 5.10 8 ENEL 6.16 3.0% 81.5% 671
9 FERRARI 797 3.1% 0.74 13.70 9 BANCO BPM 5.95 2.9%  84.4% 1352
10 AZIMUT HOLDING 685 2.6% 0.76 3.00 10 TELECOM ITALIA 5.10 2.5%  86.9% 1128
11 SAIPEM 674 2.6% 0.79 3.05 11 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3.34 1.6%  88.5% 412
12 ENEL 671 2.6% 0.82 6.16 12 FINECOBANK 3.15 15%  90.1% 655
13 FINECOBANK 655 2.5% 0.84 3.15 13 SAIPEM 3.05 15%  91.6% 674
14 LEONARDO 438 1.7% 0.86 1.76 14 AZIMUT HOLDING 3.00 15%  93.1% 685
15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 412 1.6% 0.87 3.34 15 GENERALI 1.83 0.9%  94.0% 281
16 UBI BANCA 315 1.2% 0.88 1.34 16 LEONARDO 1.76 0.9%  94.8% 438
17 PRYSMIAN 309 1.2% 0.90 1.45 17 PRYSMIAN 1.45 0.7%  95.5% 309
18 POSTE ITALIANE 284 1.1% 0.91 1.37 18 POSTE ITALIANE 1.37 0.7%  96.2% 284
19 GENERALI 281 1.1% 0.92 1.83 19 UBI BANCA 1.34 0.7%  96.9% 315
20 PIRELLI&C 229 0.9% 0.93 0.80 20 PIRELLI& C 0.80 04%  97.3% 229
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This document contains text, data, graphics, photographs, illustrations, artwork,
names, logos, trade marks, service marks and information (“Information”)
connected with Borsa Italiana S.p.A. (“Borsa Italiana”).

All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure that the Information in this
documentwas correct at the time of publication. However, Borsa Italiana Spa
accepts no liability for decisions taken, or systems-related or other work carried out
by any party based on this document. The publication of this document does not
represent solicitation, by Borsa lItaliana, of public saving and is not to be considered
as a recommendation by Borsa Italiana as to the suitability of the investment, if any,
herein described.
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